SCHOOL ACTIVITY REPORTS

School

BROWN STREET ALTERNATIVE CENTER
CENTRAL HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL

JOHN HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL

NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL

BLUEGRASS MIDDLE SCHOOL
EAST HARDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
J.T. ALTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
RADCLIFF MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEST HARDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GC BEURKHEAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HOWEVALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LINCOLN TRAIL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MEADOW VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEW HIGHLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RINEYVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VINE GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

June 2006

Beg. Bal.

4,583
168,299
128,864
243,044

47,081
85,899
100,209
32,803
35,689

26,306
87,961
20,726
24 251
48,438
22,116
30,775
28,402
44 441
23,310
21,346

1,225,543

Receipts

2
15,003
21,901
43,019

5,495
8,150
4,138
4,939

136

176
3,287
85
32
3.370
603
5321
59
393
4,287
280

120,953

Expenditures Ending Bal.

11
40,293
37,166
73,851

4,901
12,319
4,828
10,906
8,073

2,562
7.991

570
3,618
4,186
2,257
1,079
2,068
1,139
2,828
2,803

223,448

4,574
143,008
113,699
212,213

47 674
81,730
99,519
26,836
27,752

23,920
83,257
20,241
20,945
47 622
20,462
35017
27,383
43,685
24,769
18,822

1,123,048



