## SCHOOL ACTIVITY REPORTS

June 2006

School	Beg. Bal.	Receipts	Expenditures	Ending Bal.
BROWN STREET ALTERNATIVE CENTER	4,583	2	11	4,574
CENTRAL HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL	168,299	15,003	40,293	143,008
JOHN HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL	128,864	21,901	37,166	113,599
NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL	243,044	43,019	73,851	212,213
BLUEGRASS MIDDLE SCHOOL	47,081	5,495	4,901	47,674
EAST HARDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL	85,899	8,150	12,319	81,730
J.T. ALTON MIDDLE SCHOOL	100,209	4,138	4,828	99,519
RADCLIFF MIDDLE SCHOOL	32,803	4,939	10,906	26,836
WEST HARDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL	35,689	135	8,073	27,752
CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	26,306	176	2,562	23,920
GC BURKHEAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	87,961	3,287	7,991	83,257
HOWEVALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	20,726	85	570	20,241
LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	24,251	312	3,618	20,945
LINCOLN TRAIL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	48,438	3,370	4,186	47,622
MEADOW VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	22,116	603	2,257	20,462
NEW HIGHLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	30,775	5,321	1,079	35,017
PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	29,402	59	2,068	27,393
RINEYVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	44,441	393	1,139	43,695
VINE GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	23,310	4,287	2,828	24,769
WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	21,346	280	2,803	18,822
	1,225,543	120,953	223,448	1,123,048